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Monday   4:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8NIBPAF
Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!

Standings and more:  High School Bowling section of www.Bowl815.com
League Secretary ID: 117932    Lane Pattern: House
*** Unofficial Final Standings ***

USBC Certification: 118211
Team Standings

Points Points Team Scratch High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers

1 5 2 Oregon 25 0 1129 17005 1308 3844
2 1 1 Lutheran 19 6 788 10019 880 2573
3 4 3 Dakota 16 9 709 10428 791 2284
4 6 4 Dixon (BYE) 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 8 5 Rockford Christian (BYE) 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 3 6 South Beloit (BYE) 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 7 7 Aquin (BYE) 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 2 8 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Lutheran 0 0 0 0 0 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0
3-4 South Beloit (BYE) 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Dakota 791 766 727 2284 5
5-6 Oregon 1000 1091 1050 3141 5 <---> Dixon (BYE) 0 0 0 0 0
7-8 Aquin (BYE) 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Rockford Christian (BY 0 0 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1308 Oregon 880 Lutheran 791 Dakota

Scratch Series 3844 Oregon 2573 Lutheran 2284 Dakota
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 1 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series
268 Alysa Conley 749 Alysa Conley
266 Ava Wight 738 Rebbeca Meyers
258 Rebbeca Meyers 692 Melanie Horn
245 Melanie Horn 687 Ava Wight
238 Sammantha Meyers 678 Sammantha Meyers

Team Rosters
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - Lutheran   Avg=788

Melanie Schwalen 1827 15 121 151 404 0
Melanie Horn 2914 15 194 245 692 0
VACANT 1005 9 130 130 390 0
Aileen Kraklau 977 15 65 118 225 0
Mikaela Cook 2233 15 148 182 499 0
VACANT 1063 9 130 130 390 0

2 - Oregon   Avg=1129
Mackenzie Brodkowicz 2185 14 156 220 524 93 220 135 448
Ava Wight 3081 15 205 266 687 212 191 208 611
Alysa Conley 2909 15 193 268 749 167 160 152 479
Hannah Kaltenbrun 2479 15 165 225 608 151 157 165 473
Sammantha Meyers 2928 15 195 238 678 193 169 193 555
Rebbeca Meyers 3236 15 215 258 738 184 194 197 575

3 - Dakota   Avg=709
Rachel Behrens 2057 15 137 172 440 172 139 123 434
Amya Stack 1737 15 115 136 365 125 136 88 349
Cassidy Brashaw 1814 15 120 159 404 132 113 159 404
Aleda Lee 1223 9 135 181 454 140 181 133 454
Olivia Valentine 1396 15 93 124 298 99 93 90 282
Mia Dauphin 1319 12 109 150 405 123 104 134 361
Anna Banderet 882 9 98 165 340 0

4 - Dixon (BYE)   Avg=0

5 - Rockford Christian (BYE)   Avg=0

6 - South Beloit (BYE)   Avg=0
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

7 - Aquin (BYE)   Avg=0

8 - BYE   Avg=0

Average List of All Members of This League
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Rebbeca Meyers 3236 15 215 258 738 184 194 197 575
Ava Wight 3081 15 205 266 687 212 191 208 611
Sammantha Meyers 2928 15 195 238 678 193 169 193 555
Melanie Horn 2914 15 194 245 692 0
Alysa Conley 2909 15 193 268 749 167 160 152 479
Hannah Kaltenbrun 2479 15 165 225 608 151 157 165 473
Mackenzie Brodkowicz 2185 14 156 220 524 93 220 135 448
Mikaela Cook 2233 15 148 182 499 0
Rachel Behrens 2057 15 137 172 440 172 139 123 434
Aleda Lee 1223 9 135 181 454 140 181 133 454
Melanie Schwalen 1827 15 121 151 404 0
Cassidy Brashaw 1814 15 120 159 404 132 113 159 404
Amya Stack 1737 15 115 136 365 125 136 88 349
Mia Dauphin 1319 12 109 150 405 123 104 134 361
Anna Banderet 882 9 98 165 340 0
Olivia Valentine 1396 15 93 124 298 99 93 90 282
Aileen Kraklau 977 15 65 118 225 0

Temporary Substitutes
Book Book

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg
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